2013 Quintiles Wrightsville Beach Marathon presented by Landfall

Relay Results

Wrighstville Beach, NC 3/17/2013 06:30AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

10

11

15

16

17
18

19

TEAM
HERNANDEZ

TEAM BETSY

AINT NOBODY
GOT TIME

TEAM FILSELL

HEELS ON THE
RUN

BLONDE JOKE
2 GIRLS, 1 CHUMP

NBI1

TEAM LMC

TWO BROS AND A
PRO

FEEL GOODS
LAS NORITAS

ARNOLDS
ANATOMY

TEAM MITRAKOS

BYRD IS THE
WORD

SISTERS WITH
BLISTER

ROAD RUNNERS

WAIT FOR IT

HAWAII DREAMIN

32

41

32

30

29

39
33
39

45

33

61

27

24

47

49

37

30
30

39

WINNABOW NC

NEWPORT NC

GREENSBORO
NC

WILMINGTON
NC

RALEIGH NC

RALEIGH NC
CARY NC
CARY NC

WILMINGTON
NC

WILMINGTON
NC

CARY NC

CARRBORO NC

DURHAM NC

JACKSONVILLE
FL

WOODBINE MD

WILMINGTON
NC

CARY NC
RALEIGH NC

WILMINGTON
NC

444

406

608

206

507
169
326

634

557

145

498

488

472

554

250
610

98

00:24:37

00:25:07

00:26:37

00:23:59

00:30:19

00:35:17
00:24:19

00:26:28

00:27:24

00:38:17

00:31:56

00:33:50

00:32:43

00:32:41

00:38:10

00:38:17

00:24:09

00:37:06

00:30:32

Pace

00:07:02

00:07:11

00:07:37

00:06:51

00:08:40

00:10:05
00:06:57

00:07:34

00:07:50

00:10:57

00:09:08

00:09:40

00:09:21

00:09:21

00:10:55

00:10:57

00:06:54

00:10:36

00:08:44

Mile 7

00:50:19

00:50:56

00:51:53

00:47:48

00:59:27

01:04:54
00:50:19

00:52:36

00:56:09

01:08:04

01:01:13

01:02:31

01:01:06

01:04:58

01:09:45

01:09:57

00:53:31

01:07:47

01:00:45

Pace

00:07:12

00:07:17

00:07:25

00:06:50

00:08:30

00:09:17
00:07:12

00:07:31

00:08:02

00:09:44

00:08:45

00:08:56

00:08:44

00:09:17

00:09:58

00:10:00

00:07:39

00:09:41

00:08:41

Mile 11

01:23:32

01:23:29

01:23:26

01:17:41

01:34:15

01:41:59
01:21:11

01:24:27

01:32:45

01:46:05

01:37:26

01:37:44

01:38:33

01:44:50

01:48:49

01:46:15

01:25:05

01:45:07

01:38:16

Pace

00:07:28

00:07:28

00:07:27

00:06:57

00:08:25

00:09:07
00:07:15

00:07:33

00:08:17

00:09:29

00:08:42

00:08:44

00:08:48

00:09:22

00:09:43

00:09:30

00:07:36

00:09:24

00:08:47

01:53:38

01:58:04

02:06:18

01:56:37

02:13:04

02:19:17
02:14:34

02:01:11

02:11:13

02:24:10

02:26:25

02:27:38

02:21:59

02:33:23

02:26:18

02:28:30

02:15:24

02:26:39

02:27:50

Pace

00:07:12

00:07:29

00:08:00

00:07:23

00:08:26

00:08:49
00:08:31

00:07:41

00:08:19

00:09:08

00:09:16

00:09:21

00:09:00

00:09:43

00:09:16

00:09:24

00:08:35

00:09:17

00:09:22

Mile 20

02:20:35

02:27:07

02:36:28

02:44:42

02:48:08

02:39:18

02:56:52

02:58:50

03:00:41

02:58:23

03:08:13

03:04:04

03:06:56

02:58:35

03:09:28

03:10:32

Pace

00:07:02

00:07:22

00:07:50

00:08:15

00:08:25

00:07:58

00:08:51

00:08:57

00:09:03

00:08:56

00:09:25

00:09:13

00:09:21

00:08:56

00:09:29

00:09:32

03:12:19

03:13:45

03:24:01

03:24:51

03:32:17

03:28:13
03:37:32

03:40:53

03:46:23

03:39:30

03:48:07

03:50:33

03:55:23

04:05:26

04:01:17

04:01:19

04:09:15

04:13:14

04:19:10

00:07:21

00:07:24

00:07:48

00:07:50

00:08:07

00:07:57
00:08:19

00:08:26

00:08:39

00:08:23

00:08:43

00:08:48

00:09:00

00:09:23

00:09:13

00:09:13

00:09:31

00:09:40

00:09:54

10

11

18

19

03:12:22

03:13:52

03:24:44

03:24:58

03:33:17

03:34:33
03:37:40

03:41:12

03:46:30

03:46:40

03:49:30

03:53:10

04:01:39

04:06:11

04:07:42

04:08:07

04:09:18

04:19:21

04:19:27

Gun Pac

00:07:21

00:07:24

00:07:49

00:07:50

00:08:09

00:08:12
00:08:19

00:08:27

00:08:39

00:08:40

00:08:46

00:08:54

00:09:14

00:09:24

00:09:28

00:09:29

00:09:31

00:09:54

00:09:55



20

21

22

23

24

WHITFORD
WARRIORS

DUBLIN 13.1

SEA SALT
BAKERY

GROUP THERAPY

TURTLES

23

50

44

37

BALTIMORE MD

SPARTANBURG
SC

WILMINGTON
NC

EDENTON NC

PAGELAND SC

501

593

574

30

00:32:01

00:37:51

00:40:07

00:43:55

00:38:08

00:09:09

00:10:49

00:11:28

00:12:33

00:10:54

01:03:14

01:12:00

01:14:02

01:19:47

01:19:26

00:09:02

00:10:18

00:10:35

00:11:24

00:11:21

01:40:53

01:53:12

01:57:48

02:03:51

02:14:41

00:09:01

00:10:07

00:10:31

00:11:04

00:12:02

02:32:42

02:42:44

02:43:25

02:49:09

03:05:35

00:09:40

00:10:18

00:10:21

00:10:43

00:11:45

03:13:41

03:18:45

03:15:29

03:33:04

03:58:06

00:09:42

00:09:57

00:09:47

00:10:40

00:11:55

04:21:20

04:21:32

04:26:01

04:40:29

05:26:43

00:09:59

00:09:59

00:10:10

00:10:43

00:12:29

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

20

21

22

23

24

04:21:37

04:21:54

04:32:09

04:47:31

05:26:46

00:10:00

00:10:00

00:10:24

00:10:59

00:12:29



