2013 Quintiles Wrightsville Beach Marathon presented by Landfall

Relay Results

Wrighstville Beach, NC 3/17/2013 06:30AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place	Team	Ag	Sex	CITY/STATE	Bib	MILE 3_5	Pace	Mile 7	Pace	Mile 11	Pace	MILE 15_8	Pace	Mile 20	Pace	Tag Time	Tag Pace	Rank	Gun Time	Gun Pac
1	TEAM HERNANDEZ	32	М	WINNABOW NC	444	00:24:37	00:07:02	00:50:19	00:07:12	01:23:32	00:07:28	01:53:38	00:07:12	02:20:35	00:07:02	03:12:19	00:07:21	1	03:12:22	00:07:21
2	TEAM BETSY	41	F	NEWPORT NC	406	00:25:07	00:07:11	00:50:56	00:07:17	01:23:29	00:07:28	01:58:04	00:07:29	02:27:07	00:07:22	03:13:45	00:07:24	2	03:13:52	00:07:24
3	AINT NOBODY GOT TIME	32	М	GREENSBORO NC	608	00:26:37	00:07:37	00:51:53	00:07:25	01:23:26	00:07:27	02:06:18	00:08:00	02:36:28	00:07:50	03:24:01	00:07:48	3	03:24:44	00:07:49
4	TEAM FILSELL	30	F	WILMINGTON NC	206	00:23:59	00:06:51	00:47:48	00:06:50	01:17:41	00:06:57	01:56:37	00:07:23			03:24:51	00:07:50	4	03:24:58	00:07:50
5	HEELS ON THE RUN	29	F	RALEIGH NC	251	00:30:19	00:08:40	00:59:27	00:08:30	01:34:15	00:08:25	02:13:04	00:08:26	02:44:42	00:08:15	03:32:17	00:08:07	5	03:33:17	00:08:09
6	BLONDE JOKE	39	М	RALEIGH NC	507	00:35:17	00:10:05	01:04:54	00:09:17	01:41:59	00:09:07	02:19:17	00:08:49	02:48:08	00:08:25	03:28:13	00:07:57	6	03:34:33	00:08:12
7	2 GIRLS, 1 CHUMP	33	М	CARY NC	169	00:24:19	00:06:57	00:50:19	00:07:12	01:21:11	00:07:15	02:14:34	00:08:31			03:37:32	00:08:19	7	03:37:40	00:08:19
8	NB1	39	М	CARY NC	326	00:26:28	00:07:34	00:52:36	00:07:31	01:24:27	00:07:33	02:01:11	00:07:41	02:39:18	00:07:58	03:40:53	00:08:26	8	03:41:12	00:08:27
9	TEAM LMC	45	М	WILMINGTON NC	634	00:27:24	00:07:50	00:56:09	00:08:02	01:32:45	00:08:17	02:11:13	00:08:19			03:46:23	00:08:39	9	03:46:30	00:08:39
10	TWO BROS AND A PRO	33	М	WILMINGTON NC	557	00:38:17	00:10:57	01:08:04	00:09:44	01:46:05	00:09:29	02:24:10	00:09:08	02:56:52	00:08:51	03:39:30	00:08:23	10	03:46:40	00:08:40
11	FEEL GOODS	61	М	CARY NC	145	00:31:56	00:09:08	01:01:13	00:08:45	01:37:26	00:08:42	02:26:25	00:09:16	02:58:50	00:08:57	03:48:07	00:08:43	11	03:49:30	00:08:46
12	LAS NORITAS	27	F	CARRBORO NC	498	00:33:50	00:09:40	01:02:31	00:08:56	01:37:44	00:08:44	02:27:38	00:09:21	03:00:41	00:09:03	03:50:33	00:08:48	12	03:53:10	00:08:54
13	ARNOLDS ANATOMY	24	F	DURHAM NC	488	00:32:43	00:09:21	01:01:06	00:08:44	01:38:33	00:08:48	02:21:59	00:09:00	02:58:23	00:08:56	03:55:23	00:09:00	13	04:01:39	00:09:14
14	TEAM MITRAKOS	47	М	JACKSONVILLE FL	233	00:32:41	00:09:21	01:04:58	00:09:17	01:44:50	00:09:22	02:33:23	00:09:43	03:08:13	00:09:25	04:05:26	00:09:23	14	04:06:11	00:09:24
15	BYRD IS THE WORD	49	М	WOODBINE MD	472	00:38:10	00:10:55	01:09:45	00:09:58	01:48:49	00:09:43	02:26:18	00:09:16	03:04:04	00:09:13	04:01:17	00:09:13	15	04:07:42	00:09:28
16	SISTERS WITH BLISTER	37	F	WILMINGTON NC	554	00:38:17	00:10:57	01:09:57	00:10:00	01:46:15	00:09:30	02:28:30	00:09:24	03:06:56	00:09:21	04:01:19	00:09:13	16	04:08:07	00:09:29
17	ROAD RUNNERS	30	F	CARY NC	250	00:24:09	00:06:54	00:53:31	00:07:39	01:25:05	00:07:36	02:15:24	00:08:35	02:58:35	00:08:56	04:09:15	00:09:31	17	04:09:18	00:09:31
18	WAIT FOR IT	30	F	RALEIGH NC	610	00:37:06	00:10:36	01:07:47	00:09:41	01:45:07	00:09:24	02:26:39	00:09:17	03:09:28	00:09:29	04:13:14	00:09:40	18	04:19:21	00:09:54
19	HAWAII DREAMIN	39	М	WILMINGTON NC	98	00:30:32	00:08:44	01:00:45	00:08:41	01:38:16	00:08:47	02:27:50	00:09:22	03:10:32	00:09:32	04:19:10	00:09:54	19	04:19:27	00:09:55

20	WHITFORD WARRIORS	26	F	BALTIMORE MD	501	00:32:01	00:09:09	01:03:14	00:09:02	01:40:53	00:09:01	02:32:42	00:09:40	03:13:41	00:09:42	04:21:20	00:09:59	20	04:21:37	00:10:00
21	DUBLIN 13.1	23	F	SPARTANBURG SC	593	00:37:51	00:10:49	01:12:00	00:10:18	01:53:12	00:10:07	02:42:44	00:10:18	03:18:45	00:09:57	04:21:32	00:09:59	21	04:21:54	00:10:00
22	SEA SALT BAKERY	50	М	WILMINGTON NC	466	00:40:07	00:11:28	01:14:02	00:10:35	01:57:48	00:10:31	02:43:25	00:10:21	03:15:29	00:09:47	04:26:01	00:10:10	22	04:32:09	00:10:24
23	GROUP THERAPY	44	F	EDENTON NC	574	00:43:55	00:12:33	01:19:47	00:11:24	02:03:51	00:11:04	02:49:09	00:10:43	03:33:04	00:10:40	04:40:29	00:10:43	23	04:47:31	00:10:59
24	TURTLES	37	F	PAGELAND SC	30	00:38:08	00:10:54	01:19:26	00:11:21	02:14:41	00:12:02	03:05:35	00:11:45	03:58:06	00:11:55	05:26:43	00:12:29	24	05:26:46	00:12:29

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.